
22  •  Number 3  2005

Commercial Members 

ABC Pets, Humble TX, www.abcbirds.com 
Adventures In Birds & Pets Inc, Houston TX, jjbirds@aol.com   
Animal Genetics Inc./Avian Biotech, Tallahassee FL,
 Contact@avianbiotech.com 
Animal Programs Adminstration, Lake Buena Vista, FL
Avian Resources, San Dimas  CA
Avianelites, New Holland Il, Avianelites1@msn.com 
Aviary & Zoo Of Naples, Naples FL, Aviary_Naples@earthlink.net 
Laura Bailey, Santa Ana CA, rnelee@aol.com 
Bird Daddy Georgia Exotics, Marietta GA, www.birddaddy.com 
Bird Fever, Indianapolis IN, Birdfever1@aol.com 
Bird Hobbyist, Walberg, TX
Bird Shop, The, Sacramento CA, Birdshopsacto@earthlink.net 
Bird Supply of New Hampshire, http://www.birdsupplynh.com
Bird Zone, Pineville NC, Birdzone@mindspring.com 
Birdlady’s Babes, Atascadero CA, Birdlady@calinet.com 
Birds, Etc., Pipersville PA, www.birdsplace.com 
Birds Of A Feather, Hershey, PA
John & Carol Brasaemle, Arvada Co,
 http://home.comcast.net/~Avianart 
Brinsea Products Inc, Titusville FL, www.brinsea.com 
CDP Aviary, Logansport LA, Quakersncolour@msn.com 
Debbie & Sam Cavanaugh, Franklin TN, Cavbirds@aol.com  
Cedar House Library, Chester Zoo, Cheshire U.K.     
 J.Woodward@chesterzoo.org  
Whitney Chestnut, Salida CA
China Prairie Company, Redway CA, Aves@chinaprairie.com 
Corners Limited Inc, Kalamazoo, MI
Cuttlebone Plus, San Marcos CA, Cuttleboneplus@earthlink.net 
Dickerson Park Zoo/Franz Daniel Library, Springfield MO, 
 Info@dickersonparkzoo.org 
DJ Feathers Aviary, Fairfax VA, www.djfeathers.com 
Exotic Bird Society Of America, Orlando FL,     
Charles@birdbrainexpress.com  
Fallon Featherwing Farm, Fallon, NV
Faunalink Foundation, Plant City FL, www.Faunalink.org 
Feathered Follies Inc, Lafayette CA, www.Feathered-Follies.com 
Feathers, Marlboro MA, www.Feathersbirdstore.com 
Feathers With An Attitude Aviary, Liberty Hill TX, FWA_Aviary@msn.com 
First Bird Exotics, La Center WA, www.Parrotperch.net 
For Pet’s Sake, Decator GA, forpetssake@bellsouth.net 
Fur And Feather Ranch, Pismo Beach, CA
G & S Aviaries, Punta Gorda  FL
Gone To The Birds, Hunlock Creek PA, rickman@peoplepc.com 
Jan Graham, El Paso TX, busybeakstoys@aol.com 
Connie Hawkins, Larwill IN, dahawkfords@kconline.com 
Hidden Forest Art Gallery, Fallbrook CA, www.gaminiratnavira.com 
Hill Country Aviaries, LLC, Dripping Springs TX,
 www.hillcountryaviaries.com 
Hobo’s Parrot-Dise, Clarence NY, Hobotoysltd@aol.com 
House Of Feathers Aviary, Pasadena TX,
 www.houseoffeathersaviary.com 
Innovative Inclosures, Fallbrook CA

Intl Fed Of Homing Pigeon Fanciers, Hicksville NY, www.ifpigeon.com 
Jo’s Exotic Birds Ltd., Kenosha WI, www.Jos-Exoticbirds.com 
Cynthia Johnson, Mehama OR, Hybridmacaws@aol.com  
Jungle Talk International, Mentor OH, Mjohnson@aquariumsystems.com 
Just Driftin’ Inc, Hallandale Beach  FL
Kissing Oaks Aviary, Florahome FL, pabafou@earthlink.net 
KRC Exotic Birds, Winter Springs FL, www.krcexoticbirds.com 
Kaytee Products Inc, St Cloud  FL
Richard King’s Cages, Lighthouse Point, FL
Las Plumas Aviaries, Benson AZ, Bensonfats@ssvecnet.com  
LGL Ecological Research Associates, Bryan  TX
M & S Farms, San Antonio TX, msaviary@stic.net   
Linda K Montague, Gulf Breeze FL, Birdhom@mchsi.com  
Melissa Mrofka, Saylorsburg PA, macaws@ptd.net  
Natl Agricultural Library, Beltsville MD 
Natural Encounters Inc, Winter Haven, FL
NC Zoological Park Library, Asheboro  NC
Nestbox Creations, Sparks NV, Nora@sdi.net 
Old World Aviaries, Austin TX, www.oldworldaviaries.com 
Parrot Mountain & Garden, Pigeon Forge TN, parrotmanoftenn@aol.com  
Parrot Perch Aviaries, Las Vegas NV, Parrotperc@aol.com  
Parrots Naturally, Tarzana  CA
Penguin International, Hialeah FL, Dpenguing@aol.com  
Pettin Place, Reno  NV
Polyperch, Tomball TX, George@Houston.W.Com  
Preferred Birds - Div. Of Kaytee, Milton FL, Donwilson@earthlink.net  
Pretty Bird Int’l, Inc, Stacy MN, Jen@prettybird.com  
Queen’s Pride Aviary, Kendalia TX, Pionus@gvtc.com  
Rain Forest Exotics Inc, Conroe TX, www.rainforestexotics.com 
Rolf C Hagen (Usa) Corp, Mansfield, MA
RPA Biotech Inc, Las Vegas NV, rpabiotech@earthlink.net  
Sassicat Aviary, Woodbridge VA, www.Sassicataviary.com   
Scarlet Orchard Aviaries, Otis Orchards WA, scarleto@qwest.net  
Jason Shane, Port St Lucie FL, Jrs1939@aol.com  
Ed Singh, Santa Monica CA
Southwick Wild Animal Farm Inc dba Southwick’s Zoo, Mendon MA, 
 Justine@southwickszoo.com  
The Bailey Foundation, Boothwyn  PA
The Gabriel Foundation, Denver  CO
The Higgins Group Corp., Miami FL, www.higginsgrpcorp.com 
Thermaland Aviary, King Hill ID, www.Thermaland.com 
Walnut Creek Service, Walnut Creek  CA
Walt Disney Animal Kingdom-Library, Lake Buena Vista  FL
Web Ranch, Mooreland OK, webranch@pldi.net  
West Coast Bird Brokers, Inc., North Bend OR,    
 Michael@westcoastbirds.com  
Wingdow, LLC, Chicago IL, Aleta@wingdow.com  
Wyld’s Wingdom, Inc, Norfolk VA, www.Wingdom.com 
Zupreem, Shawnee Mission KS, www.zupreem.com


